
 

TABLE OF MAXIMUM HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES    

TARIFF 1 
 

07:00 – 23:00 HRS 
Monday – Saturday 

 

TARIFF 2 
 

Monday – Saturday 23:00 – 07:00HRS 
All day Sunday/Bank Holidays/Public Holidays 

24th and 31st December 07:00 – 18:00HRS 
Also to apply for journeys over the District Boundary 

Except for (refer to extra charges chart)* 

                                MILAGE  TARIFF 1                              MILAGE TARIFF 2 

If the distance does not exceed 88 metres (96 yards)     £2.50 If the distance does not exceed 80 metres (88 yards)   £2.50 
For each subsequent 88 meters (or part thereof)     £0.10 For each subsequent 80 meters (or part thereof)   £0.10 
Waiting Time (for each completed 60 seconds of part thereof)     £0.10 Waiting Time (for each completed 60 seconds of part thereof)   £0.20 

TARIFF 3 
 

24th December at 18:00 – 26th December at 07:00 
26th December at 18:00 – 27th December at 07:00 

31st December at 18:00 – 2nd January at 07:00 
If the distance does not exceed 80 metres (88 yards) £3.00 

For each subsequent 80 metres (or part thereof) £0.15 

Waiting Time (for each completed 60 seconds or part thereof) £0.10 

EXTRA CHARGES 

Contracts or purported contracts for Private Hire. When the hirer 
arranges by radio telephone or otherwise with the proprietor or driver, prior 
to the commencement of the hiring, for hire of the carriage to commence 

from a stated place other than a taxi stand or booking office. 

£1.00 

For Fouling Cab £50.00 

 

 

For further information or to submit a complaint please visit: 

Website: https://www.bradford.gov.uk/taxiandprivatehire 

 

Jason Longhurst     
Strategic Director, Department of Place 
25/06/2022 

https://www.bradford.gov.uk/taxiandprivatehire

